Année Calendrier

Date Janvier

Février

Montage en
commun Alfred

Mars

Montage en
commun Tom

Avril

Juin

Juillet

10

11

12

Montage en commun
Yvan/Alfred

Montage en
commun Patrick Mi

Ouvertur

Champ. riviére

Aoit

Septembre

Octobre

Réserve riviére

Novembre

Montage en commun

Décembre

Montage en commun

Championnat
Socourt

'Réunion comité souper

Championnat Rabais

13

14

15

16

17,

18

19

Réserve lac

Champ. riviére

20

21

22

23
24
25

26 Ag

Souper du club

Champ. riviére

Master

Chiro Socourt

Fin activité montage

27

28

29

Belgium open

31!

Champ. riviére

Réunion comité

Rentrée académique




